VILLA FOOTBALL PRERSEAON TRAINING 2019

Date Activity Facility TIME
07/11/2018 - Wednesday 15t and 2™ Trial Day 1 + Goal Keeper Selection Trial Coorparoo AFL 3.30-5.00
14/11/2018 — Wednesday | 15t and 2™ Trial Day 2 (reduced squad) Coorparoo AFL 3.30-5.00
21/11/2108 — Wednesday | 1%t and 2" Trial Day 3 (reduced squad) Coorparoo AFL 3.30-5.00

15t and 2™ + Japan Squad Announced
19/11/2018 Year 10,11 exam week

End of Year Break 30/11/2018 —30/01/2019

30/01/2019 - Wednesday NA
06/02/2019 - Wednesday 15t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 1 1%t Selection Game — Invitation Selection Anerley 3.30-5.00
13/02/2019 — Wednesday | 1%t and 2™ Pre- Season Training day 2 + Japan (1% Squad — Cav Road Trial — 4pm) 1t Cav Rd / 2"%+Japan Anerley 3.30-5.00
20/02/2019 — Wednesday | 1%t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 3 + Japan Anerley 3.30-5.00
27/02/2019 — Wednesday | 1%t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 4 + Japan Anerley 3.30-5.00
06/03/2019 — Wednesday | 15t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 5 — TRIAL GAME ST PETERS St Peters TBA
13/03/2019 — Wednesday | 15t and 2™ Pre- Season Training day 6 + Japan Anerley 3.30-5.00
20/03/2019 — Wednesday | 1%t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 7 + Japan Anerley 3.30-5.00
26/03/2018 - Tuesday 15t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 8 + Japan Villa Park 3.45-5.00
28/03/2019 - Thursday 1%t and 2™ Pre- Season Training day 9 + Japan Villa Park 3.45-5.00
30/03/2019 - Saturday Pre-Season Trial Game 1 — St Lawrence’s Villa Park 12.45
05/04/2019 - Friday Japan Tour Departure
13/04/2019 - Saturday Japan Tour Return
23/04/2019 — Tuesday 15t and 2™ Pre- Season Training day 10 + Japan Villa Park 3.45-5.00
25/04/2019 — Thursday 15t and 2" Pre- Season Training day 11 — ANZAC DAY Training Villa Park 3.45-5.00
27/04/2019 - Saturday Pre-Season Trial Game 1 — St Pats St Pats 12.45
30/04/2019 — Tuesday 15t and 2"* AIC Season Training day 1 Villa Park 3.45-5.00
02/05/2019 - Thursday 15t and 2" AIC Season Training day 2 Villa Park 3.45-5.00
03/05/2019 - Friday 15t 11 Presentation Jersey Day Villanova College TBA
04/05/2018 - Saturday AIC GAME DAY 1 - Vs St Edmunds St Edmunds 12.45

Not Included: St Augustin’s Tour

Summary:
Trials: 3 Sessions

Pre-Season Training: 12 Sessions

Pre-Season Games: 3 + Japan










